Campeonato Nacional Universitario PL
Povoa de Varzim, 30-4-2016

Multi-Medalhados

Todas as provas

Incluindo provas estafetas

Lugar Nome

1.

. Beatriz, CRAVEIRO
Gustavo Almeida, MADUREIRA

. Mario Alexandre, PEREIRA

. Tatiana Filipa, SANTOS

. Ana Pinho, RODRIGUES

. Adriana, CASTRO

N

~No o b

11

15.
17.
18.
19.
20.

22.

26.

Diogo Filipe, CARVALHO

Hugo, TRIGO

. Carolina, ROSA

Juliana, FREIXO

. Vania Soares, NEVES
12.

Barbara, BARATA
Correia, JOAO

Sergio Baptista, SILVA
Joana Fernandes, PINTO
Raquel Maurile, TAVEIRA
Diogo, MOREIRA
Bernardo, GRACA
Goncalo, SANTOS

Diana, SILVA

Soraia, RIBEIRO

Joao, SANTOS

Luis, VAZ

Rosa Maria, OLIVEIRA
Sofia, FERNANDES

Francisco Xavier, GONCALVES

Joao, SILVA
Rafael Lages, RIBAS
Sofia Prates, SILVESTRE

Ano

88
97
94
92
95
94
97
97
94
97
90
97
97
91
94
95
93
93
97
97
92
96
91
96
93
97
97
93
95

Pais

POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR

Clube

QOuro

Associacao Académica de Coimbra 4
Associacdo Académica de Coimbra 3
Associacao Académica de Coimbra 3
Associacao Académica de Coimbra 3
Associacao Académica de Coimbra 2

Universidade do Porto

Instituto Politecnico do Porto

AA Universidade de Aveiro

Associacao Académica de Coimbra

AA Universidade do Minho
Universidade do Porto
AA Medicina de Lisboa
AA Medicina de Lisboa
Universidade do Porto

AAU Tras os Montes Alto Douro
Associacao Académica de Coimbra

Universidade do Porto
Universidade do Porto
Universidade do Porto
AA Universidade do Minho

Instituto Politecnico do Porto

AAI Politecnico Setubal
AA Universidade do Minho

AA Universidade Beira Interior

AA Universidade do Minho

Associacdo Académica de Coimbra
AEIS Engenharia de Coimbra

AA Universidade do Minho

Universidade Nova de Lisboa

2

2
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Prata Bronze  Total

- - 4
1 - 4
1 - 4
- 1 4
1 1 4
1 - 3
- - 2
- - 2
2 - 3
2 - 3
1 1 3
1 - 2
1 - 2
1 - 2
- 1 2
- 1 2
4 - 4
3 1 4
2 1 3
2 - 2
2 - 2
1 1 2
1 1 2
1 1 2
1 1 2
- 2 2
- 2 2
- 2 2
- 2 2
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